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Short Course - July Cup
2021

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 18:19 on July 12, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class

TOPPER
OPTIMIST

TOPPER
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
MIRROR SH

MIRROR SH

MIRROR SH

MIRROR
(D/H)

Sail HelmName Crew Name PY R1 R2 R3 | R4 | Total
Number
34073 Charlie Garlick 1365 (1.0 1.0 2.0
6000 Stanley 1642 | 2.0 2.0 4.0
Johnson
31675 Fin Glover 1365 | 3.0 5.0 8.0
6348 Callum 1642 | 6.0 4.0 10.0
Marshall
4437 Amelie 1642 | 8.0 3.0 11.0
Fairhead
6090 Hattie Garlick 1642 | 5.0 6.0 11.0
70788 Mike Boutell 1380 (4.0 11.0 15.0
DNC
70788 Daisy Evans 1380 (7.0 11.0 18.0
DNC
71001 Howard Knott 1380 11.0 11.0 22.0
DNC DNC
70223 Jessica Finch | Florence 1390 [ 11.0 11.0 22.0

Pickering DNC DNC

Nett

2.0
4.0

8.0
10.0

11.0

11.0
15.0

18.0

22.0

22.0



R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HelmName Crew Name | PY |Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 TOPPER 34073 Charlie Garlick 1365 | 14:04:26 | 1:25:26 | 1:02:35 1.0
2 OPTIMIST 6000 Stanley Johnson 1642 | 14:22:48 | 1:43:48 | 1:03:13 2.0
3 TOPPER 31675 Fin Glover 1365 | 14:05:52 | 1:26:52 | 1:03:38 3.0
4 MIRROR SH | 70788 Mike Boutell 1380 | 14:12:57 | 1:33:57 | 1:08:05 4.0
5 OPTIMIST |6090 Hattie Garlick 1642 | 14:32:34 | 1:53:34 | 1:09:10 5.0
6 OPTIMIST | 6348 Callum Marshall 1642 | 14:35:39 | 1:56:39 | 1:11:02 6.0
7 MIRROR SH | 70788 Daisy Evans 1380 | 14:17:13 | 1:38:13 | 1:11:10 7.0
8 OPTIMIST | 4437 Amelie Fairhead 1642 | 14:39:41 | 2:00:41 | 1:13:30 8.0



R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HeimName Crew Name PY |Finish |Elapsed Corrected |Points
1 TOPPER 34073 Charlie Garlick 1365 [15:09:47 | 0:25:47 |0:18:53 1.0
2 OPTIMIST | 6000 Stanley Johnson 1642 [ 15:17:25 | 0:33:25 |0:20:21 2.0
3 OPTIMIST |4437 Amelie Fairhead 1642 | 15:18:29 | 0:34:29 |0:21:00 3.0
4 OPTIMIST |6348 Callum Marshall 1642 | 15:18:31 | 0:34:31 | 0:21:01 4.0
5 TOPPER |31675 Fin Glover 1365 | 15:14:48 | 0:30:48 | 0:22:34 5.0
6 OPTIMIST |6090 Hattie Garlick 1642 | 15:21:10 | 0:37:10 | 0:22:38 6.0
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